Position

Director of ITC

Asst Director

Manager IV

Sr Systems Engineer

Sr Systems Engineer

Sr Software Developer/Analyst

Manager IV

Sr Software Developer/Analyst

Software Developer/Analyst Il

Systems Engineer I

Sr Software Developer/Analyst

Software Developer/Analyst IlI

Software Developer/Analyst IlI

Systems Engineer I

Sr Application Specialist

Software Developer/Analyst IlI

Sr Software Developer/Analyst

Other Positions Held

County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Total Wages

$149,381

$132,005

$125,994

$111,953

$110,717

$110,396

$107,363

$103,720

$102,134

$101,832

$98,558

$96,075

$93,678

$93,370

$91,501

$89,652

$88,371

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$73,147

$67,211

$64,336

$58,531

$58,308

$33,371

$53,960

$51,000

$53,826

$30,277

$53,398

$38,060

$46,659

$53,955

$36,155

$50,963

$23,937



Systems Engineer I

Systems Engineer I

Application Specialist |lI

Software Developer/Analyst IlI

Sr Application Specialist

Systems Engineer I

Staff Serv Coordinator

Software Developer/Analyst IlI

Application Specialist IlI

Application Specialist IlI

Application Specialist Il

Application Specialist |l

Confidential Assistant IV

Application Specialist IlI

Application Specialist |lI

Application Specialist IlI

Application Specialist IlI

Application Specialist Il

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

$86,171

$84,131

$82,426

$82,089

$81,141

$80,726

$79,713

$75,532

$71,071

$67,919

$67,107

$66,198

$63,670

$60,373

$59,958

$58,839

$58,135

$31.457

$47,017

$46,339

$24,610

$49,618

$36,320

$48,854

$32,978

$46,230

$28,394

$44,043

$44,384

$43,542

$29,057

$24,851

$36,001

$41,251

$25,041

$8,110



Application Specialist IlI

Application Specialist Il

Software Developer/Analyst IlI

Software Developer/Analyst IlI

Clerical/Community Aid

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

Information
Technology Central

$12,336

$7,205

$3,235

$2,934

$2,032

$4,866

$1,933

$835

$757

$0



